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UltraScore Casas de Ves

Parciales OEScore © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2023 Pagina 1
Pos Dorsal Nombre AN Club Pts Tiempo Penal  Extra Sc Tot
M-15 (4) 50 C 278 Pts 3:00:00
1 3148 Martin Villar Gorriz 09 Albacete BMT CASAS DE VES 66 2:32:17 66
32(3) 37(3) 33(3) 31(3) 34(3) 35(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 46(4) 40(4) 58(5) 66(6) 53(5) 57(5) 56(5) 42
3:28 4:46 7:15 9:59 13:54 19:38 31:55 42:17 47:49 55:20 1:06:31 1:14:09 1:26:18 1:32:05 1:49:24 1:53:15 2:09:
3:28 1:18 2:29 2:44 3:55 5:44 12:17 10:22 5:32 7:31 11:11 7:38 12:09 5:47 17:19 3:51 15:
Meta
2:32:17
23:13
2 3103 Luis De La Vara Sanchez 12 Albacete BMT CASAS DE VES 38 2:39:39 38
33(3) 37(3) 32(3) 31(3) 34(3) 35(3) 46(4) 40(4) 58(5) 41(4) 39(3) Meta
8:35 12:01 13:57 18:06 34:16 42:38 1:04:12 1:15:58 1:29:06 1:54:22 2:20:34 2:39:39
8:35 3:26 1:56 4:09 16:10 8:22 21:34 11:46 13:08 25:16 26:12 19:05
3 6586 Dario Ponce Pardo 10 Albacete BMT CASAS DE VES 35 2:11:05 35
33(3) 32(3) 37(3) 31(3) 34(3) 35(3) 46(4) 40(4) 58(5) 41(4) Meta
6:19 9:44 11:42 18:06 34:18 42:36 1:00:28 1:09:47 1:17:40 1:34:34 2:11:05
6:19 3:25 1:58 6:24 16:12 8:18 17:52 9:19 7:53 16:54 36:31
4 3102 Juan De La Vara Sanchez 10 Albacete BMT CASAS DE VES 29 3:01:35 -4 25
31(3) 34(3) 35(3) 41(4) 53(5) 40(4) 46(4) 32(3) Meta
7:24 21:31 32:34 45:03 55:08 1:45:55 2:03:06 3:00:23 3:01:35
7:24 14:07 11:03 12:29 10:05 50:47 17:11 57:17 1:12
M-17 (3) 50 C 278 Pts 3:00:00
1 3137 Aitor Ponce Pardo 08 Albacete BMT CASAS DE VES 39 2:17:09 39
33(3) 37(3) 32(3) 39(3) 35(3) 40(4) 46(4) 44(4) 38(3) 36(3) 34(3) 31(3) Meta
8:05 11:30 13:52 29:49 37:42 49:10 59:11 1:25:05 1:31:22 1:47:05 2:03:13 2:13:55 2:17:09
8:05 3:25 2:22 15:57 7:53 11:28 10:01 25:54 6:17 15:43 16:08 10:42 3:14
2 2719 Alvaro Montero Calero 07 Albacete GODIH 75 3:33:57 -130 0
32(3) 37(3) 33(3) 31(3) 34(3) 44(4) 38(3) 46(4) 59(5) 43(4) 40(4) 58(5) 41(4) 53(5) 55(5) 57(5) 56
4:31 9:04 13:50 16:36 21:36 41:52 47:04 55:36 1:03:17 1:14:38 1:28:25 1:39:55 1:56:17 2:04:06 2:25:22 2:36:32 2:40:
4:31 4:33 4:46 2:46 5:00 20:16 5:12 8:32 7:41 11:21 13:47 11:30 16:22 7:49 21:16 11:10 3:
42(4) 35(3) Meta
2:59:36  3:11:05 3:33:57
19:29 11:29 22:52
1309 Mario Guerrero Lora 08 Sevilla MONTELLANO o sale
M-20 (2) 50 C 278 Pts 6:00:00
1 2696 Pablo Gémez Pérez 06 Albacete GODIH 129 5:24:50 129
32(3) 34(3) 35(3) 41(4) 53(5) 64(6) 55(5) 57(5) 56(5) 74(7) 81(8) 65(6) 83(8) 82(8) 84(8) 72(7) 54
10:13 13:44 19:06 25:56 34:30 53:33 1:01:47 1:09:55 1:12:55 1:29:57 1:37:13 2:01:51 2:11:45 2:19:30 2:32:32 3:06:56 3:16:
10:13 3:31 5:22 6:50 8:34 19:03 8:14 8:08 3:00 17:02 7:16 24:38 9:54 7:45 13:02 34:24 9:
52(5) 66(6) 58(5) 40(4) 46(4) 38(3) 36(3) 33(3) Meta
3:31:46 3:56:56 4:12:16 4:27:28 4:37:05 4:47:06 4:56:41 5:22:38 5:24:50
15:06 25:10 15:20 15:12 9:37 10:01 9:35 25:57 2:12
2 3123 Ivan Martinez Mufioz 05 Albacete BMT CASAS DE VES 114 5:29:33 114
34(3) 35(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 46(4) 59(5) 50(5) 76(7) 60(6) 67(6) 62(6) 73(7) 63(6) 75(7) 54(5) 53
9:26 16:20 28:16 38:17 44:38 52:23 59:06 1:09:43 1:33:39 1:48:20 1:56:00 2:07:47 2:22:39 2:53:08 3:18:49 3:30:06 3:43:
9:26 6:54 11:56 10:01 6:21 7:45 6:43 10:37 23:56 14:41 7:40 11:47 14:52 30:29 25:41 11:17 13:
66(6) 41(4) 42(4) 39(3) 31(3) 33(3) 37(3) 32(3) Meta
3:57:07 4:06:40 4:26:02 5:01:43 5:17:45 5:24:06 5:26:50 5:28:32 5:29:33
13:11 9:33 19:22 35:41 16:02 6:21 2:44 1:42 1:01
M-E (9) 50 C 278 Pts 6:00:00
1 7012 Riivo Roose 87 Independiente Independiente 222 6:03:18 -8 214
33(3) 31(3) 34(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 46(4) 40(4) 43(4) 51(5) 59(5) 50(5) 76(7) 60(6) 61(6) 67(6) 62
3:33 5:47 12:58 22:24 30:47 34:59 40:56 47:14 53:47 1:01:03 1:08:58 1:18:22 1:34:38 1:43:13 1:54:38 1:58:47 2:05:
3:33 2:14 7:11 9:26 8:23 4:12 5:57 6:18 6:33 7:16 7:55 9:24 16:16 8:35 11:25 4:09 6:
73(7) 71(7) 70(7) 52(5) 63(6) 75(7) 80(8) 92(9) 91(9) 72(7) 84(8) 82(8) 83(8) 65(6) 85(8) 81(8) 74
2:17:11 2:33:39 2:47:49 2:59:30 3:06:53 3:16:58 3:26:42 3:36:06 3:43:19 3:59:52 4:21:47 4:31:37 4:37:16 4:44:59 4:56:27 5:02:31 5:14:
12:00 16:28 14:10 11:41 7:23 10:05 9:44 9:24 7:13 16:33 21:55 9:50 5:39 7:43 11:28 6:04 11:
57(5) 56(5) 42(4) 37(3) 32(3) Meta
5:25:02 5:28:08 5:41:39 6:01:30 6:02:37 6:03:18
10:59 3:06 13:31 19:51 1:07 0:41
2 5375 Hilario Munuera Campoy 84 Murcia LORCA-O 197 5:50:50 197
32(3) 39(3) 35(3) 42(4) 41(4) 66(6) 53(5) 55(5) 57(5) 56(5) 64(6) T4(7) 81(8) 85(8) 84(8) 65(6) 83
3:34 10:33 16:23 25:20 34:00 42:16 47:20 1:00:37 1:07:57 1:10:45 1:18:41 1:31:19 1:34:58 1:41:15 1:52:47 1:59:00 2:05:
3:34 6:59 5:50 8:57 8:40 8:16 5:04 13:17 7:20 2:48 7:56 12:38 3:39 6:17 11:32 6:13 6:
82(8) 101(10) 92(9) 91(9) 80(8) 75(7) 54(5) 71(7) 73(7) 51(5) 59(5) 46(4) 44(4) 38(3) 34(3) 31(3) 33
2:11:36 2:26:09 2:52:18 2:59:42 3:13:21 3:31:06 3:41:22 4:07:39 4:19:17 4:41:11 4:54:46 5:06:55 5:18:29 5:21:39 5:34:57 5:41:22 5:45:
5:46 14:33 26:09 7:24 13:39 17:45 10:16 26:17 11:38 21:54 13:35 12:09 11:34 3:10 13:18 6:25 4:
37(3) Meta
5:49:02 5:50:50
3:09 1:48
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Parciales OEScore © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2023 Pagina 2
Pos Dorsal Nombre AN Club Pts Tiempo Penal  Extra Sc Tot
M-E (9) 50 C 278 Pts 6:00:00 (cont.)
1 7012 Riivo Roose 87 Independiente Independiente 222 6:03:18 -8 214
3 1746 Juan Francisco Marin Vargas 81 Granada SRK 192 5:58:29 192
31(3) 34(3) 35(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 46(4) 40(4) 43(4) 59(5) 50(5) 61(6) 60(6) 76(7) 67(6) 62(6) 51
2:55 6:56 11:48 20:09 28:07 32:39 46:19 52:59 59:00 1:03:55 1:11:42 1:23:28 1:30:35 1:38:05 1:48:03 1:55:55 2:07:
2:55 4:01 4:52 8:21 7:58 4:32 13:40 6:40 6:01 4:55 7:47 11:46 7.07 7:30 9:58 7:52 11:
73(7) 71(7) 53(5) 52(5) 63(6) 54(5) 72(7) 75(7) 80(8) 92(9) 84(8) 65(6) 81(8) 74(7) 57(5) 56(5) 42
2:21:03 2:37:57 2:49:29 2:59:34 3:07:04 3:21:00 3:27:03 3:34:44 3:45:14 3:57:40 4:27:42 4:35:49 4:46:38 5:01:11 5:12:49 5:17:21 5:32:
13:11 16:54 11:32 10:05 7:30 13:56 6:03 7:41 10:30 12:26 30:02 8:07 10:49 14:33 11:38 4:32 15:
32(3) 37(3) Meta
5:56:00 5:57:01 5:58:29
23:28 1:01 1:28
4 3253 Oscar Yanez Orpi 80 Barcelona GOXTREME BARCELONA 176 5:49:15 176
32(3) 34(3) 39(3) 35(3) 41(4) 53(5) 52(5) 54(5) 72(7) 75(7) 80(8) 91(9) 92(9) 101(10) 82(8) 83(8) 65
15:26 19:16 28:44 34:21 40:48 47:55 57:36 1:05:47 1:11:49 1:19:20 1:30:54 1:45:13 1:52:55 2:20:13 2:42:43 2:49:06 2:57:
15:26 3:50 9:28 5:37 6:27 7:07 9:41 8:11 6:02 7:31 11:34 14:19 7:42 27:18 22:30 6:23 8:
84(8) 85(8) 81(8) 74(7) 64(6) 55(5) 57(5) 56(5) 42(4) 40(4) 46(4) 31(3) 33(3) 37(3) Meta
3:02:45 3:19:49 3:25:50 3:42:56 4:00:46 4:07:15 4:17:32 4:21:19 4:39:48 5:07:04 5:16:54 5:40:08 5:44:35 5:47:18 5:49:15
4:51 17:04 6:01 17:06 17:50 6:29 10:17 3:47 18:29 27:16 9:50 23:14 4:27 2:43 1:57
5 3710 Alejandro Martinez Flor 94 Alicante VILLENA-O 178 6:02:16 -6 172
37(3) 32(3) 39(3) 35(3) 40(4) 43(4) 59(5) 46(4) 58(5) 66(6) 53(5) 41(4) 42(4) 56(5) 57(5) 55(5) 64
6:04 7:38 14:10 20:11 29:36 37:03 42:28 51:15 1:07:37 1:19:28 1:26:56 1:34:28 1:43:21 1:58:54 2:02:16 2:06:52 2:14:
6:04 1:34 6:32 6:01 9:25 7:27 5:25 8:47 16:22 11:51 7:28 7:32 8:53 15:33 3:22 4:36 7:
74(7) 81(8) 85(8) 65(6) 83(8) 82(8) 84(8) 91(9) 92(9) 80(8) 75(7) 63(6) 73(7) 51(5) Meta
2:29:52  2:33:48 2:39:44 2:50:58 2:58:43 3:04:39 3:12:16 3:42:13 3:51:19 4:00:41 4:24:24 4:39:41 4:53:43 5:19:07 6:02:16
15:10 3:56 5:56 11:14 7:45 5:56 7:37 29:57 9:06 9:22 23:43 15:17 14:02 25:24 43:09
6 3932 Francisco Javier Mufioz Guerrero 83 Caceres ALTAIR 173 6:02:01 -6 167
31(3) 34(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 46(4) 45(4) 50(5) 76(7) 60(6) 61(6) 67(6) 62(6) 51(5) 59(5) 43(4) 73
3:19 7:34 18:22 28:20 34:06 40:27 54:55 1:10:47 1:27:35 1:36:40 1:48:14 1:51:45 1:59:43 2:11:30 2:20:52 2:33:51 2:55:
3:19 4:15 10:48 9:58 5:46 6:21 14:28 15:52 16:48 9:05 11:34 3:31 7:58 11:47 9:22 12:59 21:
63(6) 75(7) 80(8) 92(9) 84(8) 82(8) 83(8) 65(6) 81(8) 74(7) 57(5) 56(5) 42(4) 32(3) Meta
3:16:18 3:28:03 3:38:27 3:48:51 4:15:06 4:26:41 4:33:44 4:43:36 4:53:54 5:13:05 5:24:42 5:28:34 5:41:48 6:01:16 6:02:01
21:13 11:45 10:24 10:24 26:15 11:35 7:03 9:52 10:18 19:11 11:37 3:52 13:14 19:28 0:45
7 3933 Alfonso Obreo Montero 03 Chéaceres ALTAIR 170 6:02:05 -6 164
34(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 46(4) 45(4) 50(5) 76(7) 60(6) 61(6) 67(6) 62(6) 51(5) 59(5) 43(4) 73(7) 63
5:09 15:45 28:03 34:22 41:06 54:57 1:10:50 1:27:33 1:36:44 1:48:16 1:51:48 1:59:46 2:11:32 2:20:56 2:34:10 2:55:06 3:16:
5:09 10:36 12:18 6:19 6:44 13:51 15:53 16:43 9:11 11:32 3:32 7:58 11:46 9:24 13:14 20:56 21:
75(7) 80(8) 92(9) 84(8) 82(8) 83(8) 65(6) 81(8) 74(7) 57(5) 56(5) 42(4) 32(3) Meta
3:28:04 3:38:29 3:48:53 4:15:09 4:26:35 4:34:02 4:43:30 4:53:38 5:09:47 5:24:44 5:28:34 5:41:46 6:01:22 6:02:05
11:43 10:25 10:24 26:16 11:26 7:27 9:28 10:08 16:09 14:57 3:50 13:12 19:36 0:43
8 4915 Enrique Chousa Esteban 98 Madrid IMPERDIBLE 138 4:55:45 138
39(3) 35(3) 40(4) 58(5) 66(6) 53(5) 41(4) 42(4) 56(5) 57(5) 55(5) 64(6) 74(7) 81(8) 85(8) 65(6) 84
14:09 20:22 31:28 37:26 48:40 54:58 1:02:17 1:11:02 1:32:14 1:35:32 1:40:23 1:48:05 2:01:45 2:05:30 2:11:45 2:22:33 2:26:
14:09 6:13 11:06 5:58 11:14 6:18 7:19 8:45 21:12 3:18 4:51 7:42 13:40 3:45 6:15 10:48 4:
83(8) 82(8) 101(10) 54(5) 34(3) 31(3) 33(3) 37(3) 32(3) Meta
2:36:47 2:43:13 2:58:13 3:47:27 4:42:07 4:47:45 4:51:18 4:53:28 4:54:54 4:55:45
10:12 6:26 15:00 49:14 54:40 5:38 3:33 2:10 1:26 0:51
4765 Yago Breijo Martinez 89 Pontevedra XESTEIRAS o sale
M-21 (6) 50 C 278 Pts 6:00:00
1 2665 Carlos Blasco Cebrian 99 Albacete GODIH 112 5:33:56 112
32(3) 34(3) 35(3) 42(4) 41(4) 53(5) 55(5) 57(5) 56(5) 64(6) 52(5) 54(5) 72(7) 81(8) 85(8) 65(6) 84
11:41 16:02 21:43 43:51 49:17 58:48 1:14:48 1:23:44 1:27:08 1:36:21 1:56:28 2:05:09 2:14:09 2:38:50 2:46:49 3:08:27 3:14:
11:41 4:21 5:41 22:08 5:26 9:31 16:00 8:56 3:24 9:13 20:07 8:41 9:00 24:41 7:59 21:38 5:
83(8) 82(8) 37(3) 33(3) Meta
3:32:04 3:50:59 5:29:34 5:32:20 5:33:56
17:40 18:55 1:38:35 2:46 1:36
2 3108 Paco Flores Lopez 73 Abacete BMT CASAS DE VES 73 5:30:32 73
37(3) 32(3) 34(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 46(4) 40(4) 58(5) 66(6) 53(5) 41(4) 42(4) 56(5) 57(5) 35(3) 39
6:35 10:38 23:18 41:28 1:04:29 1:14:14 1:30:07 1:45:51 1:58:51 2:31:14 2:40:15 2:54:59 3:16:11 3:46:19 4:05:06 4:45:23 5:01:
6:35 4:03 12:40 18:10 23:01 9:45 15:53 15:44 13:00 32:23 9:01 14:44 21:12 30:08 18:47 40:17 16:
31(3) 33(3) Meta
5:20:11 5:28:04 5:30:32
18:23 7:53 2:28
3 7017 Pascual Pardo Cuesta 22 Albacete BMT CASAS DE VES 66 4:21:06 66
31(3) 34(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 46(4) 40(4) 66(6) 53(5) 55(5) 57(5) 56(5) 42(4) 35(3) 32(3) 37(3) 33
10:17 16:28 35:15 52:51 1:01:23 1:13:53 1:25:32 1:52:33 2:01:07 2:29:50 2:44:38 2:49:58 3:28:47 3:41:55 4:13:52 4:15:43 4:19:
10:17 6:11 18:47 17:36 8:32 12:30 11:39 27:01 8:34 28:43 14:48 5:20 38:49 13:08 31:57 1:51 3:
Meta
4:21:06
2:04
4 3126 Miguel Morcillo Garrido 80 Albacete BMT CASAS DE VES 28 3:08:01 28
32(3) 37(3) 33(3) 31(3) 34(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 35(3) Meta
1:14:33 1:17:29 1:21:25 1:27:31 1:32:42 2:03:07 2:23:57 2:32:19 2:48:54 3:08:01
1:14:33 2:56 3:56 6:06 5:11 30:25 20:50 8:22 16:35 19:07
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Parciales OEScore © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2023 Pagina 3
Pos Dorsal Nombre AN Club Pts Tiempo Penal  Extra Sc Tot
M-21 (6) 50 C 278 Pts 6:00:00 (cont.)
1 2665 Carlos Blasco Cebrian 99 Albacete GODIH 112 5:33:56 112
5 3035 Francisco José Verd( Soria 91 Cuenca COMCU 118 6:34:26 -140 0
39(3) 35(3) 41(4) 58(5) 40(4) 43(4) 59(5) 51(5) 62(6) 67(6) 61(6) 60(6) 73(7) 71(7) 53(5) 52(5) 54
16:04 24:09 31:32 47:06 57:24 1:11:15 1:17:25 1:23:20 1:46:00 2:03:01 2:21:51 2:40:26 3:13:23 3:35:25 3:55:56 4:13:43 4:21:
16:04 8:05 7:23 15:34 10:18 13:51 6:10 5:55 22:40 17:01 18:50 18:35 32:57 22:02 20:31 17:47 8:
72(7) 81(8) 74(7) 57(5) 56(5) Meta
4:35:59 5:03:30 5:25:48 5:52:13 5:57:14 6:34:26
14:04 27:31 22:18 26:25 5:01 37:12
3101 Juan De La Vara Gonzalez 77 Albacete BMT CASAS DE VES o sale
M-40 (19) 50 C 278 Pts 6:00:00
1 4619 Juan Combarro Gallego 75 La Corufia OP BETANZOS 199 5:53:37 199
32(3) 37(3) 33(3) 31( 34(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 46(4) 43(4) 59(5) 51(5) 62(6) 73(7) 71(7) 70(7) 52
3:18 4:19 6:21 8:05 13:01 22:31 31:07 36:17 44:09 50:56 55:55 59:59 1:08:46 1:23:22 1:43:51 2:00:32 2:12:
3:18 1:01 2:02 1:44 4:56 9:30 8:36 5:10 7:52 6:47 4:59 4:04 8:47 14:36 20:29 16:41 11:
54(5) 72(7) 75(7) 80(8) 91(9) 92(9) 84(8) 82(8) 83(8) 65(6) 85(8) 81(8) 74(7) 55(5) 57(5) 56(5) 42
2:18:05 2:25:46 2:33:09 2:44:50 2:59:34 3:06:56 3:34:07 3:45:50 3:53:09 4:02:13 4:18:10 4:24:53 4:42:03 4:56:29 5:05:19 5:08:49 5:23:
6:04 7:41 7:23 11:41 14:44 7:22 27:11 11:43 7:19 9:04 15:57 6:43 17:10 14:26 8:50 3:30 14:
41(4) 35(3) Meta
5:29:05 5:38:38 5:53:37
5:36 9:33 14:59
2 1944 José Ramén Garcia Pardos 78 Huesca PENA GUARA 157 5:58:08 157
32(3) 37(3) 33(3) 31(3) 34(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 46(4) 59(5) 43(4) 40(4) 58(5) 66(6) 53(5) 71(7) 70
9:48 10:56 12:49 14:51 19:21 29:20 37:45 42:45 48:48 53:52 1:01:01 1:06:40 1:13:12 1:24:16 1:28:56 1:41:41 1:58:
9:48 1:08 1:53 2:02 4:30 9:59 8:25 5:00 6:03 5:04 7:09 5:39 6:32 11:04 4:40 12:45 17:
52(5) 63(6) 75(7) 72(7) 84(8) 82(8) 83(8) 81(8) 74(7) 57(5) 56(5) 42(4) 41(4) 35(3) Meta
2:11:29 2:21:16 2:35:17 2:50:37 3:15:01 3:30:30 3:38:53 3:59:32 4:45:57 5:02:24 5:07:08 5:25:58 5:32:51 5:41:49 5:58:08
12:37 9:47 14:01 15:20 24:24 15:29 8:23 20:39 46:25 16:27 4:44 18:50 6:53 8:58 16:19
3 2722 José Joaquin Montero Moya 77 Albacete GODIH 152 5:28:38 152
39(3) 35(3) 41(4) 42(4) 56(5) 57(5) 55(5) 64(6) 74(7) 81(8) 85(8) 65(6) 83(8) 82(8) 84(8) 72(7) 75
20:50 28:41 37:22 47:05 1:05:18 1:19:39 1:24:47 1:33:32 1:49:19 1:53:11 1:59:29 2:11:27 2:20:48 2:27:23 2:35:31 3:13:56 3:26:
20:50 7:51 8:41 9:43 18:13 14:21 5:08 8:45 15:47 3:52 6:18 11:58 9:21 6:35 8:08 38:25 12:
54(5) 52(5) 53(5) 66(6) 40(4) 46(4) 38(3) 36(3) 34(3) 31(3) 33(3) 37(3) 32(3) Meta
3:35:09 3:46:50 3:53:48 4:09:12 4:27:22 4:37:09 4:47:01 4:56:46 5:08:52 5:18:16 5:22:42 5:25:48 5:27:37 5:28:38
8:33 11:41 6:58 15:24 18:10 9:47 9:52 9:45 12:06 9:24 4:26 3:06 1:49 1:01
4 4867 Jorge Juan Fernandez Zorita 78 Madrid GOCAN 147 5:53:55 147
37(3) 32(3) 39(3) 35(3) 41(4) 66(6) 53(5) 55(5) 57(5) 56(5) 64(6) 74(7) 81(8) 85(8) 65(6) 83(8) 82
9:50 11:46 23:36 37:34 44:44 54:53 1:03:24 1:19:22 1:27:43 1:31:09 1:40:04 1:54:54 2:02:47 2:09:46 2:22:14 2:30:37 2:37:
9:50 1:56 11:50 13:58 7:10 10:09 8:31 15:58 8:21 3:26 8:55 14:50 7:53 6:59 12:28 8:23 6:
84(8) 54(5) 52(5) 58(5) 40(4) 43(4) 46(4) 44(4) 38(3) 36(3) 34(3) 31(3) 33(3) Meta
2:48:13 3:30:27 3:44:50 4:17:39 4:29:14 4:43:15 4:58:21 5:13:22 5:17:18 5:30:17 5:41:26 5:47:47 5:51:55 5:53:55
10:54 42:14 14:23 32:49 11:35 14:01 15:06 15:01 3:56 12:59 11:09 6:21 4:08 2:00
5 3828 Francisco Molla Esclapez 76 Alicante RADERMANIA 142 5:10:06 142
37(3) 32(3) 39(3) 35(3) 42(4) 41(4) 53(5) 55(5) 57(5) 56(5) 64(6) T4(7) 81(8) 85(8) 65(6) 84(8) 82
5:46 7:22 15:49 22:18 31:59 37:07 43:56 1:00:56 1:09:15 1:12:08 1:21:15 1:35:46 1:39:37 1:46:14 1:57:34 2:02:25 2:15:
5:46 1:36 8:27 6:29 9:41 5:08 6:49 17:00 8:19 2:53 9:07 14:31 3:51 6:37 11:20 4:51 12:
83(8) 101(10) 91(9) 92(9) 72(7) 54(5) 34(3) Meta
2:21:47 2:38:38 3:16:25 3:26:38 3:49:03 3:59:20 4:59:34 5:10:06
6:30 16:51 37:47 10:13 22:25 10:17 1:00:14 10:32
6 2743 Paulino Rubio Sanchez 77 Abacete GODIH 141 5:51:02 141
34(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 46(4) 40(4) 43(4) 59(5) 51(5) 62(6) 73(7) 63(6) 75(7) 54(5) 72(7) 84(8) 65
11:32 22:16 35:54 42:40 51:40 1:00:58 1:09:17 1:16:28 1:24:03 1:33:56 1:53:07 2:18:13 2:36:25 2:45:51 2:53:46 3:29:51 3:39:
11:32 10:44 13:38 6:46 9:00 9:18 8:19 7:11 7:35 9:53 19:11 25:06 18:12 9:26 7:55 36:05 9:
85(8) 81(8) 74(7) 57(5) 55(5) 53(5) 41(4) 35(3) 32(3) 37(3) 33(3) Meta
3:56:53 4:05:56 4:23:42 4:42:53 4:50:24 5:04:18 5:14:57 5:26:46 5:44:49 5:46:19 5:49:10 5:51:02
17:32 9:03 17:46 19:11 7:31 13:54 10:39 11:49 18:03 1:30 2:51 1:52
7 3892 Oscar Rodriguez Sanchez 75 Alicante ALICANTE-O 137 5:59:20 137
31(3) 34(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 46(4) 59(5) 51(5) 43(4) 40(4) 58(5) 41(4) 66(6) 53(5) 55(5) 64(6) 74
7:02 14:42 28:18 37:56 44:50 53:22 1:00:46 1:05:38 1:25:49 1:32:58 1:41:21 1:55:56 2:08:21 2:14:12 2:34:48 2:51:07 3:09:
7:02 7:40 13:36 9:38 6:54 8:32 7:24 4:52 20:11 7:09 8:23 14:35 12:25 5:51 20:36 16:19 18:
81(8) 85(8) 65(6) 84(8) 82(8) 57(5) 56(5) 42(4) 35(3) 32(3) 37(3) Meta
3:13:53 3:22:08 3:37:51 3:48:31 4:06:21 5:02:32 5:07:28 5:27:15 5:37:31 5:56:13 5:57:26 5:59:20
4:15 8:15 15:43 10:40 17:50 56:11 4:56 19:47 10:16 18:42 1:13 1:54
8 2773 Juan Cano Lopez Fraile 80 Ciudad Real MANZANARES-O 129 5:55:56 129
32(3) 31(3) 34(3) 36(3) 38(3) 46(4) 40(4) 43(4) 59(5) 51(5) 62(6) 73(7) 63(6) 75(7) 72(7) 84(8) 65
5:28 11:33 16:42 30:19 42:08 55:17 1:08:53 1:22:33 1:31:34 1:37:34 2:01:47 2:17:26 2:47:56 3:06:32 3:19:52 3:47:19 3:56:
5:28 6:05 5:09 13:37 11:49 13:09 13:36 13:40 9:01 6:00 24:13 15:39 30:30 18:36 13:20 27:27 9:
81(8) 74(7) 57(5) 56(5) 42(4) 41(4) 35(3) 39(3) 37(3) 33(3) Meta
4:08:53 4:27:59 4:49:29 4:53:20 5:11:01 5:17:36 5:27:12 5:37:04 5:48:50 5:53:47 5:55:56
12:16 19:06 21:30 3:51 17:41 6:35 9:36 9:52 11:46 4:57 2:09
9 5582 Javier P4ez Corbaléan 79 Murcia CC_LA MOLAERA 122 5:26:15 122
33(3) 32(3) 37(3) 34(3) 35(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 45(4) 50(5) 76(7) 60(6) 67(6) 61(6) 62(6) 73(7) 71
5:33 7:59 9:11 13:10 19:03 28:37 37:58 44:10 51:04 1:17:40 1:36:52 1:46:29 1:52:22 2:03:42 2:13:48 2:28:51 2:49:
5:33 2:26 1:12 3:59 5:53 9:34 9:21 6:12 6:54 26:36 19:12 9:37 5:53 11:20 10:06 15:03 20:
70(7) 52(5) 53(5) 55(5) 57(5) 56(5) 42(4) 41(4) 39(3) Meta
3:11:36  3:27:46 3:35:26 4:02:54 4:13:57 4:18:01 4:43:19 4:50:11 5:14:10 5:26:15
22:26 16:10 7:40 27:28 11:03 4:04 25:18 6:52 23:59 12:05
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Parciales OEScore © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2023 Pagina 4
Pos Dorsal Nombre AN Club Pts Tiempo Penal  Extra Sc Tot
M-40 (19) 50 C 278 Pts 6:00:00 (cont.)
1 4619 Juan Combarro Gallego 75 La Corufia OP BETANZOS 199 5:53:37 199
10 3950 Andres Maria Fernandez Collado 76 Badajoz CODAN_EXTREMADURA 163 6:16:40 -41 122
32(3) 37(3) 33(3) 31(3) 34(3) 35(3) 41(4) 58(5) 40(4) 43(4) 46(4) 38(3) 44(4) 59(5) 50(5) 60(6) 76
7:15 9:26 12:04 14:58 19:13 24:56 31:08 43:30 52:47 59:47 1:09:50 1:17:32 1:22:47 1:37:12 1:46:40 2:00:46 2:09:
7:15 2:11 2:38 2:54 4:15 5:43 6:12 12:22 9:17 7:00 10:03 7:42 5:15 14:25 9:28 14:06 8:
61(6) 67(6) 62(6) 73(7) 63(6) 75(7) 54(5) 72(7) 84(8) 82(8) 83(8) 81(8) 74(7) 57(5) Meta
2:31:33 2:35:42 2:43:50 2:58:21 3:21:33 3:36:37 3:45:48 3:52:47 4:19:37 4:34:43 4:42:45 5:08:33 5:24:34 5:38:40 6:16:40
22:07 4:09 8:08 14:31 23:12 15:04 9:11 6:59 26:50 15:06 8:02 25:48 16:01 14:06 38:00
11 5632 Francisco José Jimeno Mouzo 76 Murcia ASON 127 6:04:50 -10 117
34(3) 35(3) 58(5) 40(4) 43(4) 46(4) 59(5) 51(5) 62(6) 73(7) 71(7) 70(7) 52(5) 63(6) 75(7) 54(5) 72
9:39 16:18 27:49 38:28 48:06 58:11 1:04:12 1:14:14 1:29:10 1:47:21 2:14:17 2:37:30 2:52:51 3:09:08 3:24:42 3:37:50 3:46:
9:39 6:39 11:31 10:39 9:38 10:05 6:01 10:02 14:56 18:11 26:56 23:13 15:21 16:17 15:34 13:08 8:
85(8) 81(8) 74(7) 57(5) 56(5) 42(4) Meta
4:20:19 4:32:15 4:50:09 5:07:56 5:11:57 5:33:23 6:04:50
34:18 11:56 17:54 17:47 4:01 21:26 31:27
12 5326 Juan Carlos Alcolea Martinez 84 Murcia ASON 113 5:59:18 113
32(3) 34(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 45(4) 60(6) 76(7) 67(6) 61(6) 62(6) 51(5) 73(7) 71(7) 53(5) 55(5) 64
6:05 11:29 22:46 36:13 43:11 52:24 1:19:15 1:29:55 1:44:17 1:59:28 2:11:03 2:39:28 2:56:59 3:25:00 3:44:19 4:22:38 4:37:
6:05 5:24 11:17 13:27 6:58 9:13 26:51 10:40 14:22 15:11 11:35 28:25 17:31 28:01 19:19 38:19 15:
57(5) 56(5) 42(4) 41(4) 35(3) 37(3) 33(3) Meta
4:49:25 4:53:55 5:14:28 5:21:46 5:33:39 5:54:54 5:57:50 5:59:18
11:38 4:30 20:33 7:18 11:53 21:15 2:56 1:28
13 3867 Carlos Eduardo Benet Sanchez 66 Valencia VERD3 87 6:03:11 -8 79
32(3) 34(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 45(4) 46(4) 40(4) 43(4) 59(5) 51(5) 62(6) 73(7) 71(7) 66(6) 53(5) 57
7:52 13:47 30:07 43:33 51:09 1:07:02 1:29:21 2:01:55 2:26:18 2:33:34 2:44:14 3:07:22 3:35:44 4:02:14 4:29:52 4:37:18 5:05:
7:52 5:55 16:20 13:26 7:36 15:53 22:19 32:34 24:23 7:16 10:40 23:08 28:22 26:30 27:38 7:26 27:
56(5) 42(4) Meta
5:09:21 5:37:50 6:03:11
4:21 28:29 25:21
14 3667 Vicente Nicolau Gallego 80 Valencia VALENCIA-O 168 6:36:53 -160 8
33(3) 37(3) 32(3) 39(3) 35(3) 42(4) 41(4) 66(6) 71(7) 70(7) 53(5) 55(5) 64(6) 57(5) 56(5) 74(7) 81
8:58 11:07 12:34 23:13 28:17 40:58 46:07 55:08 1:06:29 1:25:09 1:34:03 1:51:59 2:00:10 2:07:59 2:11:10 2:23:55 2:27:
8:58 2:09 1:27 10:39 5:04 12:41 5:09 9:01 11:21 18:40 8:54 17:56 8:11 7:49 3:11 12:45 3:
85(8) 65(6) 84(8) 83(8) 82(8) 101(10) 72(7) 92(9) 75(7) 54(5) 52(5) 34(3) Meta
2:33:58 2:46:49 2:50:59 3:02:46 3:10:49 3:30:14 4:09:38 4:19:58 4:46:54 5:09:11 5:20:33 6:21:16 6:36:53
6:40 12:51 4:10 11:47 8:03 19:25 39:24 10:20 26:56 22:17 11:22 1:00:43 15:37
15 3881 Toni Torres Ferrer 83 Valencia VERD3 137 6:36:57 -160 0
35(3) 41(4) 53(5) 55(5) 56(5) 57(5) 64(6) 74(7) 81(8) 85(8) 65(6) 84(8) 83(8) 82(8) 101(10) 92(9) 91
15:54 22:58 30:49 48:42 1:04:11 1:08:01 1:14:40 1:31:55 1:38:22 1:50:17 2:04:49 2:09:38 2:21:34 2:28:19 2:47:32 3:24:49 3:41:
15:54 7:04 7:51 17:53 15:29 3:50 6:39 17:15 6:27 11:55 14:32 4:49 11:56 6:45 19:13 37:17 16:
80(8) 75(7) 54(5) 34(3) Meta
4:02:02 4:47:15 5:13:00 6:21:21 6:36:57
20:35 45:13 25:45 1:08:21 15:36
16 4929 Francisco Garcia Marin 67 Madrid IMPERDIBLE 70 7:05:50 -450 0
32(3) 37(3) 34(3) 35(3) 41(4) 53(5) 55(5) 57(5) 56(5) 74(7) 81(8) 85(8) 65(6) 54(5) Meta
17:43 20:29 27:11 37:17 48:13 1:08:40 2:07:28 2:36:03 2:50:54 3:47:26 3:57:10 4:07:23 4:26:07 5:37:09 7:05:50
17:43 2:46 6:42 10:06 10:56 20:27 58:48 28:35 14:51 56:32 9:44 10:13 18:44 1:11:02 1:28:41
8004 Nuno Pinto Cerqueira 83 Portugal CAB 138 5:54:34 Desc.
31(3) 34(3) 36(3) 44(4) 38(3) 46(4) 40(4) 43(4) 59(5) 50(5) 61(6) 60(6) 76(7) 67(6) 62(6) 73(7) 63
7:50 13:06 22:57 40:06 43:56 50:50 57:57 1:08:08 1:14:17 1:28:38 1:42:19 1:56:23 2:07:57 2:20:33 2:36:48 2:54:57 3:21:
7:50 5:16 9:51 17:09 3:50 6:54 7.07 10:11 6:09 14:21 13:41 14:04 11:34 12:36 16:15 18:09 26:
75(7) 72(7) 65(6) 83(8) 82(8) 81(8) 74(7) 57(5) Meta
3:41:58 3:52:00 4:16:28 4:26:24 4:35:37 4:59:48 5:16:20 5:29:57 5:54:34
20:35 10:02 24:28 9:56 9:13 24:11 16:32 13:37 24:37
2693 Juan Miguel Gémez Ibafiez 76 Albacete GODIH 49 3:39:19 Desc.
32(3) 39(3) 35(3) 40(4) 46(4) 43(4) 59(5) 51(5) 62(6) 67(6) 61(6) Meta
5:36 20:08 30:00 47:11 1:00:43 1:20:54 1:33:33 1:40:47 1:51:40 2:07:25 2:27:10 3:39:19
5:36 14:32 9:52 17:11 13:32 20:11 12:39 7:14 10:53 15:45 19:45 1:12:09
5322 Ruben Sanchez Revuelta 81 Murcia ALHAMA COYM o sale
M-50 (28) 50 C 278 Pts 5:00:00
1 5344 Juan Francisco Abellan Ortin 69 Murcia LORCA-O 150 4:59:14 150
32(3) 37(3) 39(3) 35(3) 40(4) 58(5) 66(6) 41(4) 42(4) 56(5) 57(5) 55(5) 64(6) 74(7) 81(8) 85(8) 65
8:07 9:20 17:49 23:30 36:09 43:27 55:45 1:05:16 1:15:15 1:35:34 1:39:06 1:44:31 1:52:57 2:06:48 2:10:18 2:16:55 2:28:
8:07 1:13 8:29 5:41 12:39 7:18 12:18 9:31 9:59 20:19 3:32 5:25 8:26 13:51 3:30 6:37 11:
84(8) 82(8) 83(8) 72(7) 75(7) 54(5) 52(5) 53(5) 36(3) 34(3) 31(3) 33(3) Meta
2:32:53 2:48:26 2:55:57 3:31:18 3:39:02 3:47:47 3:58:47 4:06:34 4:37:06 4:47:29 4:53:47 4:57:50 4:59:14
4:41 15:33 7:31 35:21 7:44 8:45 11:00 7:47 30:32 10:23 6:18 4:03 1:24
2 1563 Pablo Cano Rubio 68 Almeria SURCO 145 4:51:27 145
39(3) 35(3) 42(4) 41(4) 53(5) 55(5) 64(6) 57(5) 56(5) 74(7) 81(8) 85(8) 65(6) 84(8) 83(8) 82(8) 101(:
14:53 20:15 33:43 40:03 48:00 1:01:57 1:10:15 1:17:54 1:21:25 1:36:48 1:40:33 1:48:21 1:59:21 2:03:15 2:14:16 2:20:21 2:34:
14:53 5:22 13:28 6:20 7:57 13:57 8:18 7:39 3:31 15:23 3:45 7:48 11:00 3:54 11:01 6:05 14:
72(7) 54(5) 52(5) 66(6) 40(4) 34(3) 31(3) 33(3) 37(3) 32(3) Meta
3:08:44 3:21:34 3:33:52 3:52:53 4:10:30 4:31:29 4:40:56 4:45:23 4:48:34 4:50:08 4:51:27
34:09 12:50 12:18 19:01 17:37 20:59 9:27 4:27 3:11 1:34 1:19
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Trofeo Quijotes MTBO 2024 UltraScore Casas de Ves
Parciales OEScore © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2023 Pagina 5
Pos Dorsal Nombre AN Club Pts Tiempo Penal  Extra Sc Tot
M-50 (28) 50 C 278 Pts 5:00:00 (cont.)
1 5344 Juan Francisco Abellan Ortin 69 Murcia LORCA-O 150 4:59:14 150
3 4979 Jesus Alfonso Rubio Villar 72 Madrid MONTE_EL_PARDO 122 5:00:06 -2 120

39(3) 35(3) 41(4) 42(4) 56(5) 57(5) 55(5) 64(6)  74(7) 81(8) 85(8) 65(6) 84(8) 82(8) 83(8) 72(7) 54
19:17 28:20 34:38 48:23 1:12:34 1:16:30 1:23:08 1:32:17 1:48:03 1:52:14 1:59:56 2:13:17 2:17:41 2:33:29 2:45:12 3:18:41 3:29:
19:17 9:03 6:18 13:45 24:11 3:56 6:38 9:09 15:46 4:11 7:42 13:21 4:24 15:48 11:43 33:29 10:
53(5) 66(6) 58(5) 34(3) 37(3) Meta
3:46:28 4:06:08 4:23:41 4:49:09 4:58:43 5:00:06
16:56 19:40 17:33 25:28 9:34 1:23
4 1794 Julio Barrera Tello 73 Zaragoza IBON ZARAGOZA 124 5:02:14 -6 118
34(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 46(4) 59(5) 43(4) 40(4) 58(5) 66(6) 53(5) 52(5) 54(5) 75(7) 72(7) 65(6) 84
14:21 32:08 43:38 50:48 58:54 1:05:21 1:15:21 1:22:09 1:34:45 1:48:14 1:58:16 2:08:27 2:17:57 2:24:43 2:33:54 2:58:38 3:08:
14:21 17:47 11:30 7:10 8:06 6:27 10:00 6:48 12:36 13:29 10:02 10:11 9:30 6:46 9:11 24:44 9:
85(8) 81(8) 74(7) 57(5) 56(5) 42(4) 35(3) Meta
3:30:05 3:37:40 3:56:37 4:12:49 4:20:46 4:38:02 4:47:08 5:02:14
21:50 7:35 18:57 16:12 7:57 17:16 9:06 15:06
5 4914 Urbano Chousa Alvarez 65 Madrid IMPERDIBLE 115 4:45:24 115
34(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 46(4) 59(5) 43(4) 40(4) 58(5) 66(6) 53(5) 52(5) 54(5) 75(7) 72(7) 84(8) 81
8:35 20:53 31:16 38:02 45:53 52:21 1:01:22 1:07:45 1:14:59 1:29:24 1:35:11 1:46:25 1:54:09 2:00:55 2:09:54 2:41:30 3:14:
8:35 12:18 10:23 6:46 7:51 6:28 9:01 6:23 7:14 14:25 5:47 11:14 7:44 6:46 8:59 31:36 32:
74(7) 57(5) 56(5) 37(3) 32(3) 33(3) 31(3) Meta
3:42:45 3:59:26 4:05:23 4:33:08 4:35:45 4:38:39 4:41:55 4:45:24
28:19 16:41 5:57 27:45 2:37 2:54 3:16 3:29
6 1754 Ramiro Naveros Rejon 66 Granada SRK 131 5:08:57 -18 113
33(3) 37(3) 32(3) 39(3) 35(3) 41(4) 55(5) 56(5) 57(5) 64(6) T4(7) 81(8) 85(8) 65(6) 84(8) 83(8) 82
4:30 7:16 8:33 18:03 23:05 29:33 50:20 1:07:19 1:11:29 1:18:10 1:35:25 1:40:25 1:47:38 1:59:30 2:04:00 2:18:44 2:34:
4:30 2:46 1:17 9:30 5:02 6:28 20:47 16:59 4:10 6:41 17:15 5:00 7:13 11:52 4:30 14:44 15:
92(9) 72(7) 75(7) 54(5) 52(5) 53(5) Meta
3:04:48 3:23:23 3:35:51 3:46:45 4:03:08 4:12:25 5:08:57
30:10 18:35 12:28 10:54 16:23 9:17 56:32
7 4980 Bernardo Sanchez Gonzélez 73 Madrid MONTE_EL_PARDO 107 4:56:46 107
32(3) 37(3) 39(3) 35(3) 42(4) 41(4) 66(6) 71(7) 70(7) 53(5) 52(5) 63(6) 73(7) 62(6) 51(5) 59(5) 43
9:48 11:20 20:48 28:17 39:58 46:53 1:01:12 1:16:29 1:36:48 1:49:29 2:01:11 2:16:48 2:33:51 2:51:00 3:10:21 3:24:48 3:36:
9:48 1:32 9:28 7:29 11:41 6:55 14:19 15:17 20:19 12:41 11:42 15:37 17:03 17:09 19:21 14:27 11:
40(4) 46(4) 38(3) 44(4) 36(3) 34(3) 33(3) Meta
3:44:17 3:56:18 4:08:08 4:17:07 4:29:02 4:45:23 4:55:30 4:56:46
7:48 12:01 11:50 8:59 11:55 16:21 10:07 1:16
8 3616 Paco Torregrosa Malonda 68 Valencia CORRECAMINOS 102 4:45:08 102
39(3) 41(4) 55(5) 57(5) 56(5) 74(7) 81(8) 65(6) 84(8) 75(7) 54(5) 53(5) 66(6) 58(5) 40(4) 46(4) 38
16:46 29:51 52:44 1:03:13 1:06:58 1:23:41 1:30:16 1:41:17 1:48:57 2:29:15 2:41:52 2:57:07 3:13:25 3:34:26 3:47:47 3:58:48 4:13:
16:46 13:05 22:53 10:29 3:45 16:43 6:35 11:01 7:40 40:18 12:37 15:15 16:18 21:01 13:21 11:01 14:
34(3) 32(3) 37(3) 33(3) Meta
4:29:19 4:38:49 4:40:20 4:43:26 4:45:08
16:07 9:30 1:31 3:06 1:42
9 2752 Juan Agustin Tarancén Descalzo 67 Albacete GODIH 102 4:51:58 102
32(3) 34(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 45(4) 60(6) 67(6) 62(6) 73(7) 71(7) 70(7) 53(5) 55(5) 64(6) 57(5) 56
6:05 10:26 22:47 38:31 45:16 55:11 1:18:11 1:25:18 1:33:16 1:54:06 2:16:01 2:40:56 2:54:39 3:21:25 3:33:05 3:45:05 3:49:
6:05 4:21 12:21 15:44 6:45 9:55 23:00 7:07 7:58 20:50 21:55 24:55 13:43 26:46 11:40 12:00 4:
42(4) 41(4) 35(3) 37(3) 33(3) Meta
4:09:04 4:16:38 4:27:07 4:47:10 4:50:15 4:51:58
19:56 7:34 10:29 20:03 3:05 1:43
10 5616 Diego Ofate Ruiz 73 Murcia AGUILAS-O 102 4:59:21 102
32(3) 31(3) 33(3) 37(3) 39(3) 35(3) 42(4) 41(4) 53(5) 55(5) 57(5) 56(5) 64(6) 74(7) 81(8) 85(8) 65
4:27 7:52 11:28 14:12 27:17 34:26 45:37 58:42 1:05:52 1:25:20 1:37:32 1:41:19 1:52:42 2:10:37 2:16:17 2:25:02 2:40:
4:27 3:25 3:36 2:44 13:05 7:09 11:11 13:05 7:10 19:28 12:12 3:47 11:23 17:55 5:40 8:45 15:
84(8) 54(5) 52(5) 34(3) Meta
2:57:09 3:41:12 3:57:21 4:49:56 4:59:21
16:37 44:03 16:09 52:35 9:25
11 8001 Duarte Conceigdo Palma 67 Portugal BTTLoulé/ELEVIS 161 5:22:04 -62 99
31(3) 34(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 46(4) 40(4) 43(4) 51(5) 59(5) 50(5) 61(6) 60(6) 76(7) 67(6) 62(6) 73
8:35 12:32 22:03 30:09 35:09 41:59 50:35 56:34 1:02:52 1:12:14 1:21:08 1:34:23 1:42:15 1:50:58 2:02:20 2:09:56 2:26:
8:35 3:57 9:31 8:06 5:00 6:50 8:36 5:59 6:18 9:22 8:54 13:15 7:52 8:43 11:22 7:36 16:
63(6) 75(7) 54(5) 72(7) 84(8) 82(8) 83(8) 65(6) 81(8) 74(7) 57(5) 56(5) Meta
2:48:49 3:07:24 3:15:27 3:22:08 3:44:43 3:56:49 4:03:49 4:13:14 4:22:49 4:37:11 4:49:55 4:53:19 5:22:04
22:08 18:35 8:03 6:41 22:35 12:06 7:00 9:25 9:35 14:22 12:44 3:24 28:45
12 1274 Carlos Sanz Balaguer 66 Malaga COMA 131 5:14:24 -35 96
31(3) 34(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 46(4) 59(5) 51(5) 43(4) 40(4) 58(5) 66(6) 53(5) 52(5) 54(5) 75(7) 72
12:17 16:43 28:47 42:13 48:36 57:20 1:03:53 1:10:39 1:29:11 1:36:03 1:43:22 1:57:12 2:04:42 2:16:49 2:23:50 2:31:16 2:39:
12:17 4:26 12:04 13:26 6:23 8:44 6:33 6:46 18:32 6:52 7:19 13:50 7:30 12:07 7:01 7:26 8:
84(8) 83(8) 82(8) 81(8) T4(7) 57(5) 56(5) 41(4) Meta
3:04:10 3:18:33 3:26:14 3:50:12 4:05:42 4:19:50 4:23:45 4:48:01 5:14:24
24:17 14:23 7:41 23:58 15:30 14:08 3:55 24:16 26:23
13 1732 Manuel Espigares Diaz 69 Granada SRK 89 4:57:02 89
39(3) 35(3) 41(4) 53(5) 54(5) 72(7) 75(7) 63(6) 52(5) 70(7) 71(7) 66(6) 58(5) 40(4) 34(3) 31(3) 33
12:32 22:03 32:37 47:37 1:04:02 1:12:05 1:22:40 1:40:06 2:05:56 2:28:30 2:54:20 3:23:02 3:44:02 4:01:23 4:31:00 4:44:39 4:52:
12:32 9:31 10:34 15:00 16:25 8:03 10:35 17:26 25:50 22:34 25:50 28:42 21:00 17:21 29:37 13:39 7:
37(3) 32(3) Meta
4:54:27 4:55:59 4:57:02
2:24 1:32 1:03
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1 5344 Juan Francisco Abellan Ortin 69 Murcia LORCA-O 150 4:59:14 150
14 4357 Enrique Luis Alvarez Estévez 68 La Corufia GALLAECIA RAID 82 4:39:20 82
32(3) 37(3) 33(3) 31(3) 34(3) 35(3) 36(3) 38(3) 46(4) 44(4) 45(4) 76(7) 60(6) 67(6) 62(6) 51(5) 73
11:12 12:27 15:36 18:00 23:49 28:57 40:41 51:52 58:45 1:13:22 1:23:32 1:57:03 2:12:22 2:19:13 2:29:30 2:48:26 3:06:
11:12 1:15 3:09 2:24 5:49 5:08 11:44 11:11 6:53 14:37 10:10 33:31 15:19 6:51 10:17 18:56 17:
53(5) 41(4) Meta
3:47:25 4:06:17 4:39:20
41:14 18:52 33:03
15 2709 Blas Lépez Descalzo 70 Albacete GODIH 81 4:55:25 81
34(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 45(4) 76(7) 60(6) 61(6) 67(6) 62(6) 51(5) 59(5) 43(4) 40(4) 35(3) 32(3) 37
9:23 22:28 34:06 43:52 53:22 1:34:30 2:01:32 2:20:24 2:32:46 2:44:51 3:02:22 3:16:13 4:07:05 4:14:17 4:25:03 4:44:35 4:46:
9:23 13:05 11:38 9:46 9:30 41:08 27:02 18:52 12:22 12:05 17:31 13:51 50:52 7:12 10:46 19:32 1:
33(3) 31(3) Meta
4:49:26 4:52:06 4:55:25
3:00 2:40 3:19
16 1343 Enrique Rolland Lépez De Coca 74 Sevilla MONTELLANO 76 4:39:41 76
32(3) 37(3) 33(3) 31(3) 34(3) 35(3) 39(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 46(4) 40(4) 58(5) 66(6) 71(7) 52(5) 54
4:19 5:44 8:30 10:50 16:16 26:30 40:12 1:02:56 1:16:49 1:23:59 1:34:27 1:43:13 1:50:30 2:11:27 2:28:28 3:02:13 3:11:
4:19 1:25 2:46 2:20 5:26 10:14 13:42 22:44 13:53 7:10 10:28 8:46 7:17 20:57 17:01 33:45 9:
53(5) 41(4) Meta
3:25:15 3:48:51 4:39:41
13:18 23:36 50:50
17 3591 Luis Claramunt Pedré6n 67 Valencia CORRECAMINOS 86 5:04:23 -10 76
37(3) 32(3) 33(3) 31(3) 34(3) 39(3) 35(3) 41(4) 42(4) 56(5) 57(5) 55(5) 64(6) 53(5) 52(5) 66(6) 58
10:15 16:58 21:13 26:21 32:11 54:34 1:02:15 1:11:42 1:26:40 1:50:37 1:55:08 2:02:03 2:15:44 2:29:15 2:46:59 3:06:26 3:26:
10:15 6:43 4:15 5:08 5:50 22:23 7:41 9:27 14:58 23:57 4:31 6:55 13:41 13:31 17:44 19:27 20:
40(4) 43(4) 46(4) 38(3) Meta
3:42:10 3:52:58 4:07:14 4:32:33 5:04:23
15:31 10:48 14:16 25:19 31:50
18 6013 Andrés Oliver Carrién 70 Alicante CEAM_IBI-O 67 4:25:59 67
33(3) 37(3) 32(3) 39(3) 35(3) 41(4) 42(4) 66(6) 53(5) 52(5) 70(7) 73(7) 62(6) 59(5) 34(3) Meta
11:34 14:40 16:21 26:45 34:34 43:15 58:49 1:29:30 1:41:47 1:55:42 2:22:59 2:50:06 3:11:21 3:43:19 4:16:16 4:25:59
11:34 3:06 1:41 10:24 7:49 8:41 15:34 30:41 12:17 13:55 27:17 27:07 21:15 31:58 32:57 9:43
19 5013 David Pérez Jaramillo 71 Madrid LOS_ANGELES 136 5:25:19 - 62
37(3) 32(3) 33(3) 31(3) 39(3) 35(3) 42(4) 41(4) 66(6) 53(5) 55(5) 64(6) 57(5) 56(5) 74(7) 81(8) 85
6:49 8:20 10:39 14:44 27:34 35:15 49:45 55:48 1:05:57 1:11:44 1:30:14 1:39:34 1:48:17 1:51:25 2:05:22 2:09:30 2:17:
6:49 1:31 2:19 4:05 12:50 7:41 14:30 6:03 10:09 5:47 18:30 9:20 8:43 3:08 13:57 4:08 8:
65(6) 84(8) 83(8) 82(8) 72(7) 54(5) 75(7) 63(6) Meta
2:30:12 2:35:33 2:49:36 2:57:13 3:39:19 3:49:35 3:57:20 4:14:44 5:25:19
12:37 5:21 14:03 7:37 42:06 10:16 7:45 17:24 1:10:35
20 3659 Carlos Gutiérrez Sanchez 68 Valencia VALENCIA-O 60 4:31:02 60
32(3) 37(3) 33(3) 31(3) 34(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 46(4) 43(4) 40(4) 58(5) 66(6) 53(5) 41(4) 35(3) Me
15:18 16:58 21:18 24:37 39:19 56:45 1:18:23 1:33:25 1:51:24 2:08:26 2:27:34 2:39:59 3:09:50 3:21:56 3:43:04 3:59:10 4:31:
15:18 1:40 4:20 3:19 14:42 17:26 21:38 15:02 17:59 17:02 19:08 12:25 29:51 12:06 21:08 16:06 31:
21 2844 Juan Pedro Trujillo Melero 69 Ciudad Real MANZANARES-O 91 5:20:08 - 37
32(3) 34(3) 35(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 46(4) 59(5) 43(4) 40(4) 58(5) 66(6) 53(5) 52(5) 54(5) 81(8) 74
8:15 18:44 26:52 41:45 55:19 1:03:01 1:19:31 1:31:27 1:45:33 1:55:28 2:06:42 2:29:27 2:41:15 2:55:19 3:05:04 3:40:18 4:05:
8:15 10:29 8:08 14:53 13:34 7:42 16:30 11:56 14:06 9:55 11:14 22:45 11:48 14:04 9:45 35:14 25:
57(5) 56(5) 42(4) Meta
4:21:55 4:27:49 4:46:34 5:20:08
16:16 5:54 18:45 33:34
22 1470 Lucas Moriana Mufioz 66 Granada VELETA 114 5:27:48 -82 32
37(3) 32(3) 39(3) 35(3) 41(4) 42(4) 56(5) 57(5) 55(5) 64(6) T4(7) 81(8) 85(8) 65(6) 84(8) 83(8) 82
12:28 13:47 24:01 35:52 43:10 53:48 1:18:06 1:21:33 1:33:32 1:43:45 1:58:35 2:02:52 2:10:32 2:25:11 2:30:50 2:43:48 2:52:
12:28 1:19 10:14 11:51 7:18 10:38 24:18 3:27 11:59 10:13 14:50 4:17 7:40 14:39 5:39 12:58 9:
101(10) 54(5) 53(5) Meta
3:16:21 4:07:10 4:26:27 5:27:48
23:33 50:49 19:17 1:01:21
23 7010 Jose Manuel Pasamar Fernandez 67 FEDO FEDO 104 5:27:24 -82 22
34(3) 35(3) 42(4) 41(4) 66(6) 53(5) 55(5) 56(5) 57(5) 64(6) T4(7) 81(8) 85(8) 65(6) 83(8) 82(8) 84
6:48 12:50 25:03 32:25 45:03 52:00 1:12:55 1:29:51 1:33:54 1:42:22 1:59:15 2:03:54 2:14:59 2:33:05 2:44:07 2:53:43 3:08:
6:48 6:02 12:13 7:22 12:38 6:57 20:55 16:56 4:03 8:28 16:53 4:39 11:05 18:06 11:02 9:36 14:
54(5) Meta
4:08:03 5:27:24
59:52 1:19:21
24 7013 Eduardo Salvador Moragon 73 FEDO FEDO 105 5:31:33 -110 0
33(3) 37(3) 32(3) 39(3) 35(3) 42(4) 56(5) 57(5) 64(6) 55(5) 53(5) 41(4) 66(6) 58(5) 40(4) 43(4) 51
41:21 44:23 46:05 56:18 1:04:07 1:15:33 1:38:09 1:43:31 1:50:29 1:57:07 2:10:19 2:19:50 2:30:45 2:45:02 3:01:26 3:15:32 3:23:
41:21 3:02 1:42 10:13 7:49 11:26 22:36 5:22 6:58 6:38 13:12 9:31 10:55 14:17 16:24 14:06 8:
62(6) 67(6) 76(7) 60(6) 45(4) 34(3) Meta
3:31:45 3:48:15 4:03:12 4:15:05 5:04:59 5:25:43 5:31:33
8:02 16:30 14:57 11:53 49:54 20:44 5:50
3451 Pascual Alegre Alegre 68 Castellon ADCON o sale
1307 Francisco Guerrero Garcia 74 Sevilla MONTELLANO o sale
6048 Alberto Arnau Morell 71 Valencia VALENCIA-O o sale

4618 Roberto Chas Chas

73 La Corufia OP BETANZOS

o sale
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Pos Dorsal Nombre AN Club Pts Tiempo Penal  Extra Sc Tot
M-60 (10) 50 C 278 Pts 4:00:00
1 5240 Sebastian Calderén Barreiro 58 Madrid MALARRUTA 79 3:59:10 79
32(3) 37(3) 35(3) 41(4) 53(5) 70(7) 55(5) 64(6) 57(5) 56(5) 42(4) 58(5) 40(4) 46(4) 44(4) 38(3) 36
5:37 6:55 17:00 23:30 30:23 51:31 1:22:37 1:34:26 1:43:49 1:48:55 2:03:32 2:22:07 2:35:38 2:49:40 3:03:26 3:07:19 3:22:
5:37 1:18 10:05 6:30 6:53 21:08 31:06 11:49 9:23 5:06 14:37 18:35 13:31 14:02 13:46 3:53 15:
34(3) 33(3) Meta
3:45:39 3:56:58 3:59:10
23:08 11:19 2:12
2 1381 Antonio José Olivares Morilla 59 Coérdoba LOS_CALIFAS 78 3:59:56 78
31(3) 34(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 46(4) 40(4) 58(5) 66(6) 71(7) 52(5) 53(5) 57(5) 56(5) 42(4) 35(3) 39
5:05 17:03 28:55 40:22 48:25 57:26 1:08:01 1:17:33 1:34:49 1:53:58 2:23:17 2:31:14 2:57:59 3:02:04 3:19:01 3:31:11 3:44:
5:05 11:58 11:52 11:27 8:03 9:01 10:35 9:32 17:16 19:09 29:19 7:57 26:45 4:05 16:57 12:10 13:
32(3) 37(3) Meta
3:56:55 3:58:12 3:59:56
12:41 1:17 1:44
3 5333 José Gracia Espinosa 60 Murcia ASON 78 4:00:32 -2 76
32(3) 37(3) 33(3) 31(3) 34(3) 35(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 45(4) 50(5) 61(6) 60(6) 76(7) 67(6) 62(6) 51
2:57 4:58 7:58 11:02 21:16 27:07 48:31 1:19:07 1:25:09 1:37:30 1:59:59 2:15:08 2:25:30 2:36:08 2:48:23 2:57:44 3:15:
2:57 2:01 3:00 3:04 10:14 5:51 21:24 30:36 6:02 12:21 22:29 15:09 10:22 10:38 12:15 9:21 17:
59(5) Meta
3:30:42 4:00:32
15:04 29:50
4 8002 Helder Faisca 64 Portugal BTTLoulé/ELEVIS 72 3:05:01 72
34(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 46(4) 59(5) 43(4) 40(4) 58(5) 66(6) 53(5) 41(4) 42(4) 35(3) 39(3) 31(3) 33
10:55 23:32 35:32 42:50 50:57 1:00:14 1:10:14 1:17:31 1:25:06 1:43:06 1:50:50 2:02:18 2:14:19 2:24:48 2:38:06 2:52:45 2:58:
10:55 12:37 12:00 7:18 8:07 9:17 10:00 7:17 7:35 18:00 7:44 11:28 12:01 10:29 13:18 14:39 5:
37(3) 32(3) Meta
3:02:10 3:03:54 3:05:01
3:57 1:44 1:07
5 3593 Pedro Enrique Corona Lo6pez 60 Valencia CORRECAMINOS 66 3:59:41 66
35(3) 40(4) 58(5) 41(4) 53(5) 55(5) 74(7) 81(8) 85(8) 57(5) 56(5) 42(4) 32(3) Meta
16:45 33:38 42:09 59:27 1:11:41 1:37:43 1:59:50 2:07:21 2:18:52 3:02:43 3:07:25 3:28:06 3:58:42 3:59:41
16:45 16:53 8:31 17:18 12:14 26:02 22:07 7:31 11:31 43:51 4:42 20:41 30:36 0:59
6 3583 Fernando Almonacid Carbonell 57 Valencia CORRECAMINOS 50 3:46:36 50
35(3) 40(4) 58(5) 66(6) 53(5) 55(5) 57(5) 56(5) 32(3) 37(3) 33(3) 31(3) Meta
16:39 33:08 1:18:10 1:35:42 1:45:39 2:27:31 2:41:56 2:48:19 3:30:51 3:32:56 3:36:42 3:40:51 3:46:36
16:39 16:29 45:02 17:32 9:57 41:52 14:25 6:23 42:32 2:05 3:46 4:09 5:45
7 8003 Luis Matos Limas 62 Portugal BTTLoulé/ELEVIS 48 3:09:23 48
34(3) 36(3) 38(3) 46(4) 59(5) 43(4) 40(4) 35(3) 41(4) 39(3) 37(3) 33(3) 31(3) 32(3) Meta
11:07 23:59 36:10 48:39 57:38 1:08:49 1:16:17 1:37:58 1:46:40 2:23:36 2:43:30 2:53:09 2:57:53 3:07:43 3:09:23
11:07 12:52 12:11 12:29 8:59 11:11 7:28 21:41 8:42 36:56 19:54 9:39 4:44 9:50 1:40
5001 Julian Amores Fuste 61 Madrid SOTOBOSQUE 99 4:23:45 -66 33
32(3) 37(3) 39(3) 35(3) 41(4) 42(4) 56(5) 57(5) 55(5) 64(6) T4(7) 81(8) 85(8) 65(6) 83(8) 84(8) 54
8:01 9:04 17:04 29:41 36:21 49:57 1:11:19 1:14:37 1:21:17 1:34:22 1:56:07 2:00:05 2:07:22 2:21:38 2:32:28 2:46:28 3:24:
8:01 1:03 8:00 12:37 6:40 13:36 21:22 3:18 6:40 13:05 21:45 3:58 7:17 14:16 10:50 14:00 38:
53(5) 34(3) Meta
3:41:47 4:15:08 4:23:45
17:07 33:21 8:37
9 4839 Miguel Angel Murta Brasero 59 Madrid BOM 72 4:23:39 -66 6
34(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 46(4) 59(5) 51(5) 43(4) 40(4) 58(5) 41(4) 53(5) 64(6) 57(5) 56(5) 42(4) 32
14:05 26:13 46:02 53:57 1:03:27 1:11:52 1:17:48 1:44:01 1:52:13 2:02:05 2:17:49 2:30:40 2:59:44 3:13:34 3:20:09 3:43:44 4:21:
14:05 12:08 19:49 7:55 9:30 8:25 5:56 26:13 8:12 9:52 15:44 12:51 29:04 13:50 6:35 23:35 38:
Meta
4:23:39
1:43
4840 Miguel Angel Rica Camara 59 Madrid BOM 90 4:03:29 -8 Desc.
37(3) 32(3) 39(3) 35(3) 42(4) 56(5) 57(5) 55(5) 64(6) 74(7) 81(8) 85(8) 65(6) 83(8) 82(8) 84(8) Me
7:25 9:26 17:57 24:01 39:27 1:00:01 1:04:16 1:09:16 1:19:22 1:36:31 1:40:25 1:48:52 2:09:52 2:21:05 2:30:37 2:41:57 4:03:
7:25 2:01 8:31 6:04 15:26 20:34 4:15 5:00 10:06 17:09 3:54 8:27 21:00 11:13 9:32 11:20 1:21:
F-15 (3) 50 C 278 Pts 3:00:00
1 2742 Yaiza Rubio Felipe 09 Albacete GODIH 33 3:01:47 -4 29
34(3) 36(3) 38(3) 44(4) 46(4) 40(4) 41(4) 53(5) 35(3) Meta
13:34 28:51 50:28 1:03:27 1:16:49 1:33:20 1:56:10 2:07:16 2:34:41 3:01:47
13:34 15:17 21:37 12:59 13:22 16:31 22:50 11:06 27:25 27:06
6171 Laia Borso Fabado 09 Albacete BMT CASAS DE VES o sale
3777 Maria Boti Blanes 09 Alicante CEAM_IBI-O o sale
F-17 (1) 50 C 278 Pts 3:00:00
1 3776 Africa Boti Blanes 08 Alicante CEAM_IBI-O 18 2:47:27 18
31(3) 34(3) 38(3) 35(3) 32(3) 37(3) Meta
5:48 15:32 1:42:51 2:06:01 2:42:46 2:44:35 2:47:27
5:48 9:44 1:27:19 23:10 36:45 1:49 2:52
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1 5722 Mercedes Cuesta Santamaria 76 Vizcaya COBI 142 142
37(3) 39(3) 35(3) 41(4) 42(4) 56(5) 57(5) 55(5) 64(6) 74(7) 81(8) 85(8) 82(8) 83(8) 101(:
16:49 29:37 37:31 44:44 57:35 1:19:47 1:23:49 1:32:03 1:42:47 2:01:15 2:05:30 2:15:16 2:31:59 2:37:46 2:53:03 3:00:57 3:36:
